
Special Education Staff

School Psychologist Teaching Staff Sped Para Professionals Speech 

Cobblestone

Elementary

Jemmy Vang Kimberly Smith

Wyatt Dunbar (intern)

Liz Fredieu

Brittany Fletcher 

Alles Reis 

Karen Alfaro 

Taylor Lowden

Riverside 

Meadows 

Middle

Lisa Suarez 6th Jennifer Heather

7th Stephanie Everhart

8th Pam Walsh

Christina McFauls, 7th

Debbie Delany, 8th 

Kajen Jackson, 6th

Peighton Cox, 7th & 1:1

Nichole McBride

Rio Del Oro

Elementary

Kiran Kang Kim Tuttle

Sarah Fihe

Kelly Bertsch

Ellen Foley

Annette McCabe

Janeen Marquez

Becca Lang

Hailey Roush

Parm (.5)

Specialized

Preschool

By home school Ia Xiong Lisa Tucker 

Deidre Thompson

Deanna Eaton

Tia Lee-Lo

Gloria Gonzalez (.5)

Parm (.5)

District Occupational Therapist:  Amy Cress acress@plusd.org 

District Behaviorist: Eve Dineen  edineen@plusd.org   

District Nurse:  Amanda Dollesin adollesin@plusd.org  

Health Techs: Alexandria Enns aenns@plusd.org , open

Transportation Health Clerks:  

Special Ed. and Student Services Secretary:  Anglea Cox  acox@plusd.org  530-743-4428, ext 741 916-205-8495

Director Curriculum, Instruction, & Special Education:  Toni Vernier  tvernier@plusd.org  530-743-4428, ext 742  530-930-6285
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